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UG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  29.08.2022 Monday Selection of Club 

Members 

2.  07.09.2022 Thursday BIZZINOVA Club 

Inauguration  

3.  05.09.2022 Monday Teachers day 

celebration 

4.  14.09.2022-

17.09.2022 

Wednesday - 

Saturday 

Internals I 

5.  23.09.2022 Friday Parent-Teacher Meet 

— I UG 

6.  24.09.2022 Saturday Environmental 

Education -T2 (Shift 

- l) 

7.  

 

13.10.2022 Friday Club Competition  

8.  28.10.2022 Friday Environmental 

Education -T2 (Shift 

- Il) 

9.  31.10.2022 Monday Revision  

10.  01.11.2022-

04.11.2022 

Tuesday - Friday Internals II 

11.  07.11.2022 Monday Remedial tests final 

12.  12.11.2022 Saturday Revision 

13.  18.11.2022 Friday Last Working Day 



FATIMA COLLEGE

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University 
Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle - IV) 

Mary Land, Madurai - 625018, Tamil Nadu 

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2022- 2023)  

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  12.12.2022 Monday 1.Even Semester 

begins 

2. Syllabus 

Introduction 

2.  15.12.2022 Thursday  Selection of Project 

group  & Discussions  

3.  23.12.2023 Friday Christmas Celebration 

4.  24.01.2023 Tuesday Gender Studies Tl 

(Shift -a Il) 

5.   31.01.2023-

03.02.2023 

Tuesday - Friday Internals I 

6.  25.02.2023 Saturday 70th Sports Day 

7.  13.03.2023 Monday Gender Studies -T2 

(Shift - lI) 

8.  18.03.2023 Saturday 70th College Day 

9.  21.03.2023- 

25.03.2023 

Tuesday-

Saturday 

Internals II 

10.  12.04.2023 Wednesday Revision  

11.  15.04.2023 Saturday Final Consolidation 

 


